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September 11 Close % Change

Index Contribution

Constituent Constituent Index Contribution

SHOP 29.52 | CLS -8.25
BN 21.28 SU -3.81
MFC 13.92  ABX -2.73
TD 12.07  CVE -2.62
ATRL 10.03  NTR -2.09
CP 9.50 AGI -1.27
RY 868 ARX -1.13
WSP 7.53 LUG -1.12
WPM 7.04 QBR.B -0.91
CNR 6.85 CNQ -0.87

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Sector # of Index Weight Market Cap Index
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Financials 24 3237%  $1,360.26 91.14
Industrials 29 11.67 % $490.30 56.17
Materials 47 15.62 % $656.31 46.35
Information 10 10.32 % $433.73 25.46
Technology
Consumer 9 3.20 % $134.41 10.98
Discretionary
Real Estate 19 1.79 % $75.17 5.73
Communication 5 2.20 % $92.56 3.11
Services )
Consumer Staples 10 351%  $147.37 0.74
Health Care 3 0.24 % $10.07 -0.46
Utilities 14 3.48 % $146.30 0.74
Energy 40 15.61 % $655.81 5.76
S&P/TSX Composite 210 100.009%,  $4,202.28 232.74
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S&P/TSX Composite Index 29,407.89 29,179.39 0.78 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,738.62 1,724.66 0.81%
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 875.77 867.53 0.95%
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,872.17 1,859.45 0.68 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 1,036.00 1,027.60 0.82%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 419,089,308 Daily Volume 207,195,716
Daily Value $14,653,399,989 Daily Value $7,317,119,168
Daily Trades 1,057,114 Average Trade Size 363
Daily Symbols Traded 2,177 % TSX Volume 49.44 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
CVE
BITF
ARX
wcP
PPL
TRP
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ABX
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MFC
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D
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Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
ZEB
HNU
HND
TSLA
HOD
HOU
XIU
XEG
NVDA
DLR

TSX Volume

20,704,254
12,395,725
11,434,163
10,340,270
6,891,760
6,819,073
5,558,740
5,510,503
5,322,712
4,871,002
4,820,624
4,721,017
4,561,057
4,400,942
4,386,371
4,339,622
4,328,905
4,312,630
4,101,653
4,025,852

$1,029,148,670

Market Volume
3,170,844
1,769,163
1,758,204
1,444,593
1,338,027
1,226,855
1,203,988

880,000
875,823
779,838

TSX Value

$893,926,465
$290,899,489
$31,667,745
$247,784,511
$72,006,630
$366,463,046
$400,487,923
$327,027,739
$215,722,673
$15,946,030
$1,229,008
$419,163,821
$199,747,776
$256,059,645
$439,527
$460,490,311
$291,987,560
$95,137,572
$13,726,343
$24,609,873

36,828,242

79,942

Market Value
$162,172,465
$32,366,438
$16,733,390
$46,388,426
$7,344,712
$12,437,628
$52,733,694
$15,964,504
$35,666,185
$11,077,141

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

CNQ
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TD
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Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
ZEB
XU
TSLA
NVDA
HNU
VFV
AMD
HND
XGD
XEG

TSX Volume

20,704,254
2,328,599
4,339,622
4,721,017
5,558,740
2,966,320
6,819,073
5,510,503
1,564,279

876,926
4,328,905

12,395,725
4,400,942
2,393,002

10,340,270
1,388,681
5,322,712
1,376,093
4,561,057
1,808,346

Market Volume
3,170,844
1,203,988
1,444,593

875,823
1,769,163
154,895
699,805
1,758,204
386,948
880,000

TSX Value

$893,926,465
$467,374,666
$460,490,311
$419,163,821
$400,487,923
$383,520,379
$366,463,046
$327,027,739
$314,851,457
$299,252,171
$291,987,560
$290,899,489
$256,059,645
$249,636,684
$247,784,511
$243,794,069
$215,722,673
$205,599,903
$199,747,776
$198,774,623

$12,874
461

1,151

Market Value
$162,172,465
$52,733,694
$46,388,426
$35,666,185
$32,366,438
$25,057,774
$20,339,212
$16,733,390
$16,148,796
$15,964,504



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,623 1,055,491
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 36,009,000 CNQ 17,028,900
TD SECURITIES INC. 19,326,500 TRP 4,247,100
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 17,885,000 PPL 3,440,300
INSTINET CANADA LTD. 15,909,900 TOU 2,791,300
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 11,953,200 ENB 2,610,100

Daily Volume 220,455,192 Daily Volume 129,648,768
Daily Value $156,212,022 Daily Value $92,329,446
Daily Trades 71,894 Average Trade Size 3,456
Daily Symbols Traded 1,085 % TSXV Volume 58.81%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
GRSL 5,897,821 $1,375,477 HIVE 3,371,247 $15,910,544
CAN 4,996,392 $1,069,715 ARTG 447,865 $14,461,548
FUU 4,769,897 $891,762 TOI 65,631 $11,080,882
LCE 4,327,033 $1,025,392 PNG 1,381,938 $5,871,056
DEF 4,069,680 $851,469 WRLG 3,209,803 $3,657,318
GSVR 3,714,000 $1,665,800 SCz 1,469,939 $3,324,291
HIVE 3,371,247 $15,910,544 LMN 61,661 $2,856,508
WRLG 3,209,803 $3,657,318 ITR 765,569 $2,855,768
SIC 3,098,927 $123,862 NFG 808,902 $2,400,640
AGX 3,093,020 $1,694,896 QNC 1,582,719 $1,955,557
TK 2,948,577 $221,755 TDG 1,361,891 $1,803,338
EXN 2,596,580 $736,200 KTN 1,055,501 $1,699,753
CPL 2,481,677 $24,687 AGX 3,093,020 $1,694,896
SSE 2,130,291 $41,581 GSVR 3,714,000 $1,665,800
HPQ 2,046,093 $358,838 DV 253,642 $1,498,270
GXU 1,831,300 $91,345 NEXG 1,183,752 $1,485,226
SSV 1,756,738 $474,448 UcCu 397,104 $1,470,547
EQTY 1,733,040 $367,099 GRSL 5,897,821 $1,375,477
SGN 1,708,740 $705,997 NICU 459,121 $1,291,279
LG 1,679,402 $217,734 SGD 107,038 $1,151,640

Volume 46,372,410 Daily Trades 164,089

Value 1,551,924,938 Daily Symbols Traded 1,712



